Carrier Yileng - Shanghai, China
Page 1 of 11
30RB192~802 AIR COOLED LIQUID CHILLER
Refrigerant: HFC-410A
Cooling Capacity: 193 kW ~ 758 kW
30RB 192 to 802
Effective Date: 1st Oct. 2010
Supercedes: New

* Must designate the condenser type: Cu/Al condenser coil (proposed) or MCHX condenser coil
** Must add PT116D for 30RB672/802 standard unit
Order examples:
- 30RB262 with Gold fin, packaging type 1, the unit code will be: 30RB262+PT254+PT003A+PKG-type-001
- 30RB672 with Blygold PoluAL, packaging type 2, the unit code will be:
30RB672+PT254+PT002B+PT116D+PKG-type-002
- 30RB402 with Blygold PoluAL condenser coil, low noise level and 100% heat recovery, packaging type 3, the
unit code will be: 30RB402+PT254+PT002B+PT015+PT050+PKG-type-003
Carrier Yileng - Shanghai, China
Page 5 of 11
OPTIONS - FACTORY INSTALLED
Option Description Used on Option code
002B
Blygold PoluAL (Post treatment) 30RB192 PT254+PT002B
- Grey color 30RB232 PT254+PT002B
- Passivation of the aluminum fin 30RB262 PT254+PT002B
- Coating with aluminum oxide on fin area headers and manifold 30RB342 PT254+PT002B
(25-30 microns) 30RB402 PT254+PT002B
- Recommended for heavy marine and industrial environments 30RB522 PT254+PT002B
NOT compatible with PT003A / PT018 / PT263 30RB672 PT254+PT002B
 30RB802 PT254+PT002B
003A
Gold fin (Pre-treatment) 30RB192 PT254+PT003A
- Gold color 30RB232 PT254+PT003A
- Aluminum coated with Epoxy layer and Polyurethane layer 30RB262 PT254+PT003A
- Recommended for light marine environment 30RB342 PT254+PT003A
NOT compatible with PT002B / PT018 / PT263 30RB402 PT254+PT003A
 30RB522 PT254+PT003A
 30RB672 PT254+PT003A
 30RB802 PT254+PT003A
006
Brine 30RB192 PT006
- Brine application down to -10°C leaving fluid temperature 30RB232 PT006
NOT compatible with PT015LS / PT018 / PT049 / PT050 / PT118A  30RB262 PT006
/ PT263 30RB342 PT006
 30RB402 PT006
015
Low noise level 30RB192 PT015
- Compressor sound enclosure 30RB232 PT015
 30RB262 PT015
NOT compatible with PT015LS 30RB342 PT015
 30RB402 PT015
 30RB522 PT015
 30RB672 PT015
 30RB802 PT015
015LS
Super low noise level 30RB192 PT015LS
- Compressor sound enclosure and low-speed fans 30RB232 PT015LS
 30RB262 PT015LS
NOT compatible with PT006 / PT015 / PT028B / PT118A 30RB342 PT015LS
 30RB402 PT015LS
 30RB522 PT015LS
 30RB672 PT015LS
 30RB802 PT015LS
Carrier Yileng - Shanghai, China
Page 6 of 11
018
Bare MCHX coils 30RB192 PT018
- Micro-channel heat exchanger 30RB232 PT018
 30RB262 PT018
NOT compatible with PT002B / PT003A / PT006 / PT049 / PT050 / 30RB342 PT018
PT118A 30RB402 PT018
 30RB522 PT018
 30RB672 PT018
 30RB802 PT018
023
Protection grilles 30RB192 PT023
- Metallic grilles on the four unit faces 30RB232 PT023
 30RB262 PT023
 30RB342 PT023
 30RB402 PT023
 30RB522 PT023
 30RB672 PT023